
LEWIS
TEAM NAME FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

All Season Feeders Jay Brown 93 CH

General Motors LLC Ed Ryan Smith 91 RU

General Motors LLC Ed Ronnie Smith 96 3rd

All Season Feeders Chris Christians IV 87 Big Game Class

Merrill Lynch Wealth Management, Houston Tony Rivera 99
Time Warner Cable Business Chris Dickson 90
Silver Eagle Distributing Steve Horton 88
Security Service Federal Credit Union 1 Mike Oliver 88
Jefferson Bank Kyle Beck 87
Jefferson Bank Tommy Arnim 86
The Miner Corp John Cadena 85 Trophy Class

Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 84
Frost Bank John Alanz 84
Time Warner Cable Business Todd Wittiy 84
Security Service Federal Credit Union 1 Jay Gable 84
Security Service Federal Credit Union 1 Mo Parsons 84
Security Service Federal Credit Union 2 Danny Lane 84
Jefferson Bank Paul McSween 84
Merrill Lynch Wealth Management, Houston Tricia Kocurek 83
Security Service Federal Credit Union 1 Jim McAffee 83
Pepsi Mike Apolinar 82
Frost Bank Stacie Banack 82
Frost Bank Trey Banack 82
San Antonio Jewlery Bruce Culver 82
Texas Capital Bank Craig Dixon 81 Safari Class

Jefferson Bank Joey Blackmon 81
Joe Wheat Jim Wheat 81
Merrill Lynch Wealth Management, Houston Mike Sorosdy 80
Craig Spaulding team Larry Trick 80
Glazers Thomas Johnson 80
All Season Feeders Miguel Rincon 80
San Antonio Jewlery Larry Duke 79
Bridgehead IT, Inc Chris Brandvik 79
All Season Feeders Kevin Ethridge 79



LEWIS
TEAM NAME FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

Glazers Mike Salas 78
Texas Capital Bank Chuck Hall 78
MUY Brands Omar Correa 77
Joe Wheat Joe Wheat 76 Hunter Class

The Miner Corp Justin Steen 76
DPT Laboratories, Ltd. Geoff Kindt 75
Robert & Ober Associates John Galan 75
Silver Eagle Distributing Mark De Hoyos 74
Texas Capital Bank David Pope 73
Security Service Federal Credit Union 2 David Dove 72
Merrill Lynch Wealth Management, Houston Reed Smith 71
Bridgehead IT, Inc Nathan Goodwin 71
Time Warner Cable Business Greg Senelick 70
Robert & Ober Associates Bruce Ober 70
Silver Eagle Distributing Ric Morales 68
DPT Laboratories, Ltd. Al Atkinson 68
Bridgehead IT, Inc William Shelby 67 Sportsman Class

BMW of San Antonio John Bruns 66
BMW of San Antonio Cooper Boddy 66
Security Service Federal Credit Union 2 Randy Moon 65
Silver Eagle Distributing Rick Gipbrich 64
Security Service Federal Credit Union 2 Robert Coiner 64
Craig Spaulding team Steve Richards 63
Bridgehead IT, Inc Jason Henning 63
Time Warner Cable Business Erik Ford 61
Glazers Rodger Martinez 60
General Motors LLC Ed Vicki Cosgrove 59
Glazers Fred Barrera 58
MUY Brands Alan Whiting 57
Pepsi Luis Ayala 55
KABB Michael Garofalo 46



LADY
TEAM NAME FIRST LAST SCORE Award

Merrill Lynch Wealth Management, Houston Tricia Kocurek 83 LYCH
Frost Bank Stacie Banack 82
General Motors LLC Ed Vicki Cosgrove 59



 2 Man Team
TEAM NAME FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

San Antonio Jewlery Bruce Culver 82
San Antonio Jewlery Larry Duke 79

161 CH
The Miner Corp John Cadena 85
The Miner Corp Justin Steen 76

161 RU
Joe Wheat Jim Wheat 81
Joe Wheat Joe Wheat 76

157
Robert & Ober Associates John Galan 75
Robert & Ober Associates Bruce Ober 70

145
Craig Spaulding team Larry Trick 80
Craig Spaulding team Steve Richards 63

143
DPT Laboratories, Ltd. Geoff Kindt 75
DPT Laboratories, Ltd. Al Atkinson 68

143
Pepsi Mike Apolinar 82
Pepsi Luis Ayala 55

137
MUY Brands Omar Correa 77
MUY Brands Alan Whiting 57

134
BMW of San Antonio John Bruns 66
BMW of San Antonio Cooper Boddy 66

132
KABB Michael Garofalo 46

46



 4-Man
TEAM NAME FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

Security Service Federal Credit Union 1 Mike Oliver 88
Security Service Federal Credit Union 1 Jay Gable 84
Security Service Federal Credit Union 1 Mo Parsons 84
Security Service Federal Credit Union 1 Jim McAffee 83

339 CH
All Season Feeders Jay Brown 93
All Season Feeders Chris Christians IV 87
All Season Feeders Miguel Rincon 80
All Season Feeders Kevin Ethridge 79

339 RU
Jefferson Bank Kyle Beck 87
Jefferson Bank Tommy Arnim 86
Jefferson Bank Paul McSween 84
Jefferson Bank Joey Blackmon 81

338 3rd
Merrill Lynch Wealth Management, Houston Tony Rivera 99
Merrill Lynch Wealth Management, Houston Tricia Kocurek 83
Merrill Lynch Wealth Management, Houston Mike Sorosdy 80
Merrill Lynch Wealth Management, Houston Reed Smith 71

333 4th
Frost Bank Stephen Ethridge 84
Frost Bank John Alanz 84
Frost Bank Stacie Banack 82
Frost Bank Trey Banack 82

332
Time Warner Cable Business Chris Dickson 90
Time Warner Cable Business Todd Wittiy 84
Time Warner Cable Business Greg Senelick 70
Time Warner Cable Business Erik Ford 61

305



 4-Man
TEAM NAME FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD

Silver Eagle Distributing Steve Horton 88
Silver Eagle Distributing Mark De Hoyos 74
Silver Eagle Distributing Ric Morales 68
Silver Eagle Distributing Rick Gipbrich 64

294
Security Service Federal Credit Union 2 Danny Lane 84
Security Service Federal Credit Union 2 David Dove 72
Security Service Federal Credit Union 2 Randy Moon 65
Security Service Federal Credit Union 2 Robert Coiner 64

285
Bridgehead IT, Inc Chris Brandvik 79
Bridgehead IT, Inc Nathan Goodwin 71
Bridgehead IT, Inc William Shelby 67
Bridgehead IT, Inc Jason Henning 63

280
Glazers Thomas Johnson 80
Glazers Mike Salas 78
Glazers Rodger Martinez 60
Glazers Fred Barrera 58

276
General Motors LLC Ed Ronnie Smith 96
General Motors LLC Ed Ryan Smith 91
General Motors LLC Ed Vicki Cosgrove 59

246
Texas Capital Bank Craig Dixon 81
Texas Capital Bank Chuck Hall 78
Texas Capital Bank David Pope 73

232



Final Awards Results

TEAM NAME FIRST LAST SCORE Award
Merrill Lynch Wealth Management, Houston Tricia Kocurek 83 LYCH

TEAM NAME FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD
Security Service Federal Credit Union 1 Mike Oliver 88
Security Service Federal Credit Union 1 Jay Gable 84
Security Service Federal Credit Union 1 Mo Parsons 84
Security Service Federal Credit Union 1 Jim McAffee 83

339 CH
All Season Feeders Jay Brown 93
All Season Feeders Chris Christians IV 87
All Season Feeders Miguel Rincon 80
All Season Feeders Kevin Ethridge 79

339 RU
Jefferson Bank Kyle Beck 87
Jefferson Bank Tommy Arnim 86
Jefferson Bank Paul McSween 84
Jefferson Bank Joey Blackmon 81

338 3rd
Merrill Lynch Wealth Management, Houston Tony Rivera 99
Merrill Lynch Wealth Management, Houston Tricia Kocurek 83
Merrill Lynch Wealth Management, Houston Mike Sorosdy 80
Merrill Lynch Wealth Management, Houston Reed Smith 71

333 4th

TEAM NAME FIRST LAST SCORE AWARD
San Antonio Jewlery Bruce Culver 82
San Antonio Jewlery Larry Duke 79

161 CH
The Miner Corp John Cadena 85
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